
Freshmen July 1, 2022
Refresher July 1, 2022
Graduating Students (w/ remaining 27 units) August 10-11, 2022
Fourth Year  (w/ remaining 48 units) August 12-13, 2022
Third Year August 14-15, 2022
Second Year August 16-17, 2022
First Year (Old) August 18-19, 2022
FACULTY MEETING August 17, 2022
ORIENTATION FOR NEW STUDENTS August 12, 2022
CLASSES START August 20,2022
LAST DAY FOR LATE ENROLLMENT September 2, 2022
LAST DAY FOR DROPPING (w/ retention) September 2, 2022
PRELIMINARY EXAMINATIONS Sept 17-23, 2022
MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS October 22-30, 2022
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF MID-TERM GRADES November 12, 2022
FINAL EXAMINATION Dec 17, 2022 - Jan 10, 2023
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF FINAL GRADES January 22, 2023 
HOLIDAY BREAK Dec 21, 2022-Jan 3, 2023

New students / Transferees December 5, 2022
Graduating Students (w/remaining 27 units) January 25-26, 2023
Fourth Year  (w/ remaining 48 units and below) January 27-28, 2023

Third Year January 29-30, 2023
Second Year January 31-February 1, 2023
First Year (old students) February 2-3, 2023
FACULTY MEETING January 30, 2023
CLASSES START February 4, 2023
LAST DAY FOR LATE ENROLLMENT February 17, 2023
LAST DAY FOR DROPPING (w/ retention) February 17, 2023
PRELIMINARY EXAMINATIONS March 4-10, 2023
MID-TERM EXAMINATIONS April 15-23, 2023
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF MID-TERM GRADES May 2, 2023
GRADUATING RECOLLECTION/SEMINAR TBA
FINAL EXAMINATIONS (Graduating) June 3-9, 2023
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF FINAL GRADES (Graduating) June 23, 2023
FINAL EXAMINATIONS (Non-Graduating) June 10-11,13-16, and 19, 2023 Holiday (June 12, 2023)
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF FINAL GRADES (Non-Graduating) July 3, 2023
GRADUATION DAY July 13, 2023

ENROLLMENT June 22-24, 2023
CLASSES START June 26, 2023
FINAL EXAMINATIONS August 10-12, 2023
SUMMER CLASSES END August 12, 2023
DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF FINAL GRADES August 25, 2023

NINOY AQUINO DAY August 21, 2022 (Sunday)
NATIONAL HEROES DAY August 29, 2022 (Monday) 
ALL SAINT'S DAY November 1, 2022 (Tuesday)
BONIFACIO DAY November 30, 2022 (Wednesday)
PASAY DAY December 2, 2022 (Friday)
FEAST OF IMMACULATE CONCEPCION December 8, 2022 (Thursday)
CHRISTMAS DAY December 25, 2022 (Sunday)
RIZAL DAY December 30, 2022 (Friday)
NEW YEAR'S DAY January 1, 2023 (Sunday)
CHINESE NEW YEAR January 22, 2023 (Sunday)
EDSA REVOLUTION ANNIVERSARY February 25, 2023 (Saturday)
ARAW NG KAGITINGAN April 9, 2023 (Sunday)
MAUNDY THURSDAY April 6, 2023 (Thursday)
GOOD FRIDAY April 7, 2023 (Friday)
BLACK SATURDAY April 8, 2023 (Saturday)
EASTER SUNDAY April 9, 2023 (Sunday)
EID'L FITR April 22, 2023 (Saturday)
LABOR DAY May 1, 2023 (Monday)
INDEPENDENCE DAY June 12, 2023 (Monday)
EID'L ADHA (Feast of the Sacrifice) June 29, 2023 (Thursday)
NINOY AQUINO DAY August 21, 2023 (Monday)
NATIONAL HEROES DAY August 28, 2023 (Monday) 

ENROLLMENT (FIRST SEMESTER)

ENROLLMENT (SECOND SEMESTER)

SUMMER

PHILIPPINES PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
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